
CODIFICA/CODE

DIMENSIONI/DIMENSION

ACCESSORI/ACCESSORIES

A B C Kg mc

D1 1 150

Art. + Mod. + °K + W-tot + Opt.

eticarhtna/eticartna =LERC

MICRO LEDL70CRI
>80 RG0

PT7024

C

B

A

C

A

B

30 25

RAL
9006

RAL
9010

RAL
7015



mod/CR

IP66 850° IK08

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 30°15°15° 0°

Angol 1ammaG i 80° 120°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30000

600

900

2001212

1500 cd/klmc

300

4000°K

15 2250 1732 D1

4000°K = standard

Ottiche e diffusori

Louvers and diffusers

mod/PR

mod/AR

4000°K

15 2250 1777 D1

4000°K = standard IP66 850° IK08

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 30°15°15° 0°

081ammaG ilognA ° 120°

90°

75°

60°

45°

10000

200

300

400

500 cd/klmc

100

IP66 850° IK08

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 30°15°15° 0°

Angol 1ammaG i 80° 120°

90°

75°

60°

45°

80

160

240

320

400 cd/klmc

80

4000°K

15 2250 1687 D1

4000°K = standard

Ottiche e diffusori

Louvers and diffusers

Ottiche e diffusori

Louvers and diffusers
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